
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Twin Valley 00:12:23.82 51

2 Parkland 00:12:36.52 73

3 Northwestern Lehigh 00:12:31.09 78

4 Southern Lehigh 00:12:35.10 79

5 Exeter 00:13:08.64 125

6 Bangor Area 00:13:36.82 165

7 Palmerton Area 00:14:55.43 197

8 Wayne Highlands MS 00:14:21.64 210

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Schuylkill Valley 
MS

00:15:58.43 4

Northern Lehigh 00:17:48.60 4

East Stroudsburg 
Area North

00:14:02.51 2

Pocono Mountain 
West

00:17:55.88 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Twin Valley 00:12:23.82 19 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 1090 Jackson" "Bonds 00:11:47.85 3

2 7 1080 Beau" "Altman 00:12:22.95 7

3 10 1100 Anthony" "Engle 00:12:29.99 10

4 13 1131 Jenrry" "Millan-Flores 00:12:35.67 13

5 18 1130 Ben" "Meister 00:12:42.63 18

6 20 1092 Jaden" "Brighter 00:12:45.93 (20)

7 21 1154 Josh" "Winters 00:12:45.93 (21)

2 Parkland 00:12:36.52 39 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 6 769 Sean" "Wood 00:12:22.39 6

2 8 759 Brian" "Warren 00:12:24.30 8

3 14 697 Kai" "Mangahas 00:12:36.66 14

4 22 665 Joey" "Hendershot 00:12:48.14 22

5 23 756 William" "Wagstaff 00:12:51.12 23

6 28 636 Ben" "Chen 00:13:03.16 (28)

7 29 766 Luke" "Willard 00:13:04.20 (29)

3 Northwestern Lehigh 00:12:31.09 14 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 474 Samuel" "Bower 00:11:36.66 2

2 15 478 Cole" "Chukoskie 00:12:37.18 15

3 17 516 Matthew" "Santana 00:12:41.36 17

4 19 475 Mason" "Brensinger 00:12:45.37 19

5 25 527 Nathan" "Vincent 00:12:54.87 25

6 26 507 Dylan" "Moss 00:13:01.38 (26)

7 27 479 Joseph" "Chukoskie 00:13:03.16 (27)

4 Southern Lehigh 00:12:35.10 27 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 943 Alex" "Kane 00:11:29.16 1

2 11 953 Dominick" "Lisicky 00:12:31.38 11

3 12 939 Eddie" "Jeitner 00:12:35.37 12

4 24 944 William" "Kane 00:12:51.93 24

5 35 996 Andrew" "Wendling 00:13:27.64 31

6 36 946 Caden" "Kim 00:13:28.14 (32)

7 37 987 Michael" "Stevens 00:13:28.14 (33)

5 Exeter 00:13:08.64 16 125

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 190 Alex" "Holbrook 00:12:07.15 4
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2 9 226 Cody" "Schabener 00:12:26.14 9

3 38 225 Jack" "Sahaida 00:13:28.43 34

4 54 172 Frankie" "Corado 00:13:50.36 38

5 56 223 Vaughn" "Robinson 00:13:51.12 40

6 69 179 Johnathon" "Fisher 00:14:36.85 (42)

7 75 218 Joseph" "Pichler 00:14:47.63 (45)

6 Bangor Area 00:13:36.82 9 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 16 36 Jimmy" "Merklinger 00:12:37.70 16

2 30 63 Trever" "Weidman 00:13:07.36 30

3 43 7 Connor" "Condel 00:13:38.41 35

4 52 17 Jacob" "Hartzell 00:13:47.93 37

5 80 20 Dan" "Heald 00:14:52.68 47

6 99 30 John" "Ligowski 00:15:23.61 (49)

7 106 3 Ty" "Brownell 00:15:40.90 (50)

7 Palmerton Area 00:14:55.43 7 197

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 587 Owen" "Hibbell 00:12:16.15 5

2 71 607 Trey" "Sterling 00:14:43.38 43

3 74 608 Devon" "White 00:14:47.13 44

4 114 585 Alex" "Cornmesser 00:16:15.86 52

5 122 601 Carter" "Recker 00:16:34.60 53

6 130 605 Aaron" "Simpson 00:17:33.10 (55)

7 142 591 Josiah" "Kimmel 00:18:28.37 (56)

8 Wayne Highlands MS 00:14:21.64 7 210

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 47 1227 Derek" "Jensen 00:13:45.43 36

2 55 1228 Aidan" "LaTourette 00:13:50.91 39

3 68 1219 Austin" "Borsdam 00:14:26.87 41

4 77 1229 George" "Legg 00:14:49.14 46

5 81 1230 Jonah" "Legg 00:14:55.85 48

6 109 1226 Jack" "Higgins 00:16:02.88 (51)

7 128 1234 Mike" "Murphy 00:17:10.85 (54)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 943 Alex" "Kane 00:11:29.16 Southern Lehigh

2 2 474 Samuel" "Bower 00:11:36.66 Northwestern Lehigh

3 3 1090 Jackson" "Bonds 00:11:47.85 Twin Valley

4 4 190 Alex" "Holbrook 00:12:07.15 Exeter

5 5 587 Owen" "Hibbell 00:12:16.15 Palmerton Area

6 6 769 Sean" "Wood 00:12:22.39 Parkland

7 7 1080 Beau" "Altman 00:12:22.95 Twin Valley

8 8 759 Brian" "Warren 00:12:24.30 Parkland

9 9 226 Cody" "Schabener 00:12:26.14 Exeter

10 10 1100 Anthony" "Engle 00:12:29.99 Twin Valley

11 11 953 Dominick" "Lisicky 00:12:31.38 Southern Lehigh

12 12 939 Eddie" "Jeitner 00:12:35.37 Southern Lehigh

13 13 1131 Jenrry" "Millan-Flores 00:12:35.67 Twin Valley

14 14 697 Kai" "Mangahas 00:12:36.66 Parkland

15 15 478 Cole" "Chukoskie 00:12:37.18 Northwestern Lehigh

16 16 36 Jimmy" "Merklinger 00:12:37.70 Bangor Area

17 17 516 Matthew" "Santana 00:12:41.36 Northwestern Lehigh

18 18 1130 Ben" "Meister 00:12:42.63 Twin Valley

19 19 475 Mason" "Brensinger 00:12:45.37 Northwestern Lehigh

20 (20) 1092 Jaden" "Brighter 00:12:45.93 Twin Valley

21 (21) 1154 Josh" "Winters 00:12:45.93 Twin Valley

22 22 665 Joey" "Hendershot 00:12:48.14 Parkland

23 23 756 William" "Wagstaff 00:12:51.12 Parkland

24 24 944 William" "Kane 00:12:51.93 Southern Lehigh

25 25 527 Nathan" "Vincent 00:12:54.87 Northwestern Lehigh

26 (26) 507 Dylan" "Moss 00:13:01.38 Northwestern Lehigh

27 (27) 479 Joseph" "Chukoskie 00:13:03.16 Northwestern Lehigh

28 (28) 636 Ben" "Chen 00:13:03.16 Parkland

29 (29) 766 Luke" "Willard 00:13:04.20 Parkland

30 30 63 Trever" "Weidman 00:13:07.36 Bangor Area

31 0 667 Erik" "Hochstetler 00:13:12.13 Parkland

32 0 491 William" "Gruen 00:13:15.37 Northwestern Lehigh

33 0 1107 Austin" "George 00:13:19.62 Twin Valley

34 0 1142 David" "Seel 00:13:24.38 Twin Valley

35 31 996 Andrew" "Wendling 00:13:27.64 Southern Lehigh

Page: 4 of 8Printed: 9/9/2017 11:31:21 PMwww.wolfcreektrackclub.com

Desales Centaur Invite MS Boys



36 (32) 946 Caden" "Kim 00:13:28.14 Southern Lehigh

37 (33) 987 Michael" "Stevens 00:13:28.14 Southern Lehigh

38 34 225 Jack" "Sahaida 00:13:28.43 Exeter

39 0 1003 Justin" "Ziets 00:13:31.85 Southern Lehigh

40 0 654 Alexander" "Forgosh 00:13:32.44 Parkland

41 0 641 Benjamin" "Cook 00:13:32.71 Parkland

42 0 511 Nicklaus" "Pomajevich 00:13:38.11 Northwestern Lehigh

43 35 7 Connor" "Condel 00:13:38.41 Bangor Area

44 0 138 Andrew" "Sokolowski 00:13:39.39 East Stroudsburg Area North

45 0 517 Zachary" "Santana 00:13:43.04 Northwestern Lehigh

46 0 698 Kai" "McGalla 00:13:43.88 Parkland

47 36 1227 Derek" "Jensen 00:13:45.43 Wayne Highlands MS

48 0 669 Brady" "Hoffman 00:13:47.14 Parkland

49 0 898 Landon" "Bealer 00:13:47.14 Southern Lehigh

50 0 1083 Luke" "Bailey 00:13:47.14 Twin Valley

51 0 674 Zack" "Jarosik 00:13:47.65 Parkland

52 37 17 Jacob" "Hartzell 00:13:47.93 Bangor Area

53 0 661 Kaden" "Haley 00:13:48.44 Parkland

54 38 172 Frankie" "Corado 00:13:50.36 Exeter

55 39 1228 Aidan" "LaTourette 00:13:50.91 Wayne Highlands MS

56 40 223 Vaughn" "Robinson 00:13:51.12 Exeter

57 41 879 Tucker" "Jozwiak 00:13:54.63 Schuylkill Valley MS

58 0 940 Jack" "Johnson 00:13:59.61 Southern Lehigh

59 0 719 Chris" "Rarick 00:13:59.89 Parkland

60 0 934 Jonah" "Harley 00:14:01.11 Southern Lehigh

61 0 751 Ibrahim" "Turki 00:14:05.30 Parkland

62 0 619 Grant" "Berger 00:14:16.13 Parkland

63 0 504 Carson" "Mesics 00:14:17.36 Northwestern Lehigh

64 0 677 Abrahim" "Kashkoush 00:14:20.11 Parkland

65 0 656 John" "Friday 00:14:20.92 Parkland

66 0 680 Keagan" "Kinney 00:14:23.65 Parkland

67 0 133 Gavin" "Peregrin 00:14:25.63 East Stroudsburg Area North

68 41 1219 Austin" "Borsdam 00:14:26.87 Wayne Highlands MS

69 (42) 179 Johnathon" "Fisher 00:14:36.85 Exeter

70 0 695 Jacob" "Malitzki 00:14:37.91 Parkland

71 43 607 Trey" "Sterling 00:14:43.38 Palmerton Area

72 0 749 Praveen" "Sureshkumar 00:14:45.61 Parkland
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73 0 725 Vincent" "Rizzuto 00:14:46.18 Parkland

74 44 608 Devon" "White 00:14:47.13 Palmerton Area

75 (45) 218 Joseph" "Pichler 00:14:47.63 Exeter

76 0 1112 Aaron" "Hockman 00:14:48.65 Twin Valley

77 46 1229 George" "Legg 00:14:49.14 Wayne Highlands MS

78 0 679 Raaheem" "Khondaker 00:14:49.63 Parkland

79 0 921 Eli" "Dunham 00:14:51.66 Southern Lehigh

80 47 20 Dan" "Heald 00:14:52.68 Bangor Area

81 48 1230 Jonah" "Legg 00:14:55.85 Wayne Highlands MS

82 0 1104 Hunter" "Fox 00:14:57.11 Twin Valley

83 0 982 Karansher" "Sidhu 00:14:57.86 Southern Lehigh

84 0 244 Nathan" "Wentling 00:14:58.66 Exeter

85 50 887 Landon" "Weaver 00:15:00.41 Schuylkill Valley MS

86 0 499 Owen" "Leibovitz 00:15:01.13 Northwestern Lehigh

87 0 947 Jack" "Kimmel 00:15:01.39 Southern Lehigh

88 51 444 Gabriel" "Diaz 00:15:05.13 Northern Lehigh

89 0 621 Gabe" "Blikshteyn 00:15:06.67 Parkland

90 0 965 Aidan" "Pail 00:15:07.16 Southern Lehigh

91 0 906 Joshua" "Clinton 00:15:08.66 Southern Lehigh

92 0 635 Justin" "Chandler 00:15:09.38 Parkland

93 0 745 Gage" "Soldridge 00:15:09.61 Parkland

94 52 883 Christian" "Perry 00:15:09.61 Schuylkill Valley MS

95 0 643 Fyodor" "D'Souza 00:15:10.67 Parkland

96 0 729 Mitchell" "Roth 00:15:10.67 Parkland

97 0 771 Nicholas" "Zaffiro 00:15:11.90 Parkland

98 0 644 Lukas" "Dashukewich 00:15:12.11 Parkland

99 (49) 30 John" "Ligowski 00:15:23.61 Bangor Area

100 0 954 Nathaniel" "Lycette 00:15:27.10 Southern Lehigh

101 0 932 Parker" "Hambly 00:15:28.85 Southern Lehigh

102 0 976 Benjamin" "Sarnitsky 00:15:30.15 Southern Lehigh

103 0 1094 Cooper" "Buttery 00:15:39.12 Twin Valley

104 0 611 Drew" "Alden 00:15:39.87 Parkland

105 0 994 Karsen" "Walchinsky 00:15:40.17 Southern Lehigh

106 (50) 3 Ty" "Brownell 00:15:40.90 Bangor Area

107 0 1120 Avery" "Koller 00:15:56.34 Twin Valley

108 0 955 Matthew" "Makowski 00:15:58.11 Southern Lehigh

109 (51) 1226 Jack" "Higgins 00:16:02.88 Wayne Highlands MS
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110 0 969 Isaac" "Pellegrino 00:16:03.88 Southern Lehigh

111 0 205 Ian" "Lubenow 00:16:05.11 Exeter

112 0 901 Andrew" "Bruck 00:16:10.85 Southern Lehigh

113 0 692 Aiden" "Long 00:16:13.39 Parkland

114 52 585 Alex" "Cornmesser 00:16:15.86 Palmerton Area

115 0 180 Aaron" "Forsythe 00:16:19.60 Exeter

116 0 24 Liam" "Horne 00:16:21.85 Bangor Area

117 0 974 Maxwell" "Renquist 00:16:23.88 Southern Lehigh

118 0 942 Ayden" "Jones 00:16:24.89 Southern Lehigh

119 0 529 Hudson" "Wertman 00:16:28.42 Northwestern Lehigh

120 0 720 Eshan" "Reed 00:16:30.13 Parkland

121 0 238 Josh" "Turman 00:16:31.60 Exeter

122 53 601 Carter" "Recker 00:16:34.60 Palmerton Area

123 0 657 Jordan" "Gallo 00:16:36.36 Parkland

124 0 1150 Toby" "Thomas 00:16:41.35 Twin Valley

125 0 913 Bryson" "Davis 00:16:51.12 Southern Lehigh

126 0 715 Jake" "Pugeda 00:16:58.74 Parkland

127 0 645 Aidan" "Donohoe 00:17:05.62 Parkland

128 (54) 1234 Mike" "Murphy 00:17:10.85 Wayne Highlands MS

129 0 1084 Talon" "Baker 00:17:18.08 Twin Valley

130 (55) 605 Aaron" "Simpson 00:17:33.10 Palmerton Area

131 0 204 Nicholas" "Lountzis 00:17:34.86 Exeter

132 0 1138 Dustin" "Rubincan 00:17:39.10 Twin Valley

133 60 458 Ty" "Moffit 00:17:39.61 Northern Lehigh

134 0 717 Saad" "Quddus 00:17:42.14 Parkland

135 0 815 Kyle" "Garofolo 00:17:55.88 Pocono Mountain West

136 0 159 Connor" "Bartley 00:17:59.57 Exeter

137 0 614 Iain" "Banning 00:18:03.15 Parkland

138 0 930 Andrew" "Grabusky 00:18:05.87 Southern Lehigh

139 0 1111 Zachary" "Hinkel 00:18:07.87 Twin Valley

140 0 1099 Ethan" "Engel 00:18:09.12 Twin Valley

141 61 461 Joshua" "Packer 00:18:22.83 Northern Lehigh

142 (56) 591 Josiah" "Kimmel 00:18:28.37 Palmerton Area

143 0 23 Gareth" "Hopkins 00:18:36.82 Bangor Area

144 0 173 Evan" "Curtin 00:18:44.62 Exeter

145 0 194 Caleb" "Jones 00:19:09.35 Exeter

146 63 872 Garrett" "Bair 00:19:49.07 Schuylkill Valley MS
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147 64 439 Quinn" "Bradley 00:20:06.82 Northern Lehigh

148 0 515 Cameron" "Sacco 00:20:57.32 Northwestern Lehigh

149 0 209 Dominic" "Misciagna 00:21:04.80 Exeter
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